2015-04-25 ACECR in Iran
e-Learning Workshop in ACECR

Place: ACECR Teheran Office

Address:

Date: 2015-04-25 - 2015-04-28

Jointly Organized by

ACECR: Academic Center for Education, Culture & Research
The Open University of Japan

NPO Cyber Campus Consortium TIES
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® National Institute of Informatics
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JICA: Japan International Cooperation Agency
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Date

4/25 Saturday
4/26 Sunday

4/27 Monday

4/28 Tuesday

TIE®R
COMBUSETY

Time

13:00-17:00
10:00-12:00

13:00-13:20
13:20-13:50
13:50-14:20
14:20-14:50
14:50-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-16:10
16:10-16:30
16:30-18:00
9:00-12:00

13:00-16:00
9:00-12:00

13:00-17:00

Agenda

Meeting with JICA staff at hotel (optional)

JICA Iran Office
MPO (Management and Planning Organization)

Introduction each other

OUJ MOOC Architecture and Experience based on E-textbook
E-textbook based e-Learning System: CHiLO

Possibility of Wearable Camera for developing the E-learning Contents
Contents Repository System: WEKO

Break

Current Status of ACECR E-learning System

Requirement as the Project

Discussion

Meeting with ACECR (@ACECR) Review on the Seminars
Report to JICA Iran Office

Meeting with ACECR (@ACECR) Workshop

® CHiLO Producer
° EPUB
© HTML

Meeting with ACECR (@ACECR) Workshop

® Wearable Camera
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Speaker/Facilitator

Everyone

Everyone

Everyone

Tsuneo Yamada
Shinzo Kobayashi
Shinzo Kobayashi

Kazu Yamaji

ACECR
ACECR
Everyone
Everyone

Japan Team


http://www.ouj.ac.jp/eng/images/common/site_title.png

	2015-04-25 ACECR in Iran

