## 2015-04-25 ACECR in Iran

## e-Learning Workshop in ACECR

## Place: ACECR Teheran Office Address: Date: 2015-04-25 - 2015-04-28

## Jointly Organized by

- ACECR: Academic Center for Education, Culture & Research
- The Open University of Japan
- National Institute of Informatics
- NPO Cyber Campus Consortium TIES
- JICA: Japan International Cooperation Agency





Date	Time	Agenda	Speaker/Facilitator
4/25 Saturday	13:00-17:00	Meeting with JICA staff at hotel (optional)	Everyone
4/26 Sunday	10:00-12:00	JICA Iran Office MPO (Management and Planning Organization)	Everyone
	13:00-13:20	Introduction each other	Everyone
	13:20-13:50	OUJ MOOC Architecture and Experience based on E-textbook	Tsuneo Yamada
	13:50-14:20	E-textbook based e-Learning System: CHiLO	Shinzo Kobayashi
	14:20-14:50	Possibility of Wearable Camera for developing the E-learning Contents	Shinzo Kobayashi
	14:50-15:20	Contents Repository System: WEKO	Kazu Yamaji
	15:20-15:40	Break	
	15:40-16:10	Current Status of ACECR E-learning System	ACECR
	16:10-16:30	Requirement as the Project	ACECR
	16:30-18:00	Discussion	Everyone
4/27 Monday	9:00-12:00	Meeting with ACECR (@ACECR) Review on the Seminars	Everyone
	13:00-16:00	Report to JICA Iran Office	Japan Team
4/28 Tuesday	9:00-12:00	Meeting with ACECR (@ACECR) Workshop • CHiLO Producer • EPUB • HTML	
	13:00-17:00	Meeting with ACECR (@ACECR) Workshop <ul> <li>Wearable Camera</li> </ul>	